
MPA AND GRADUATE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS 
Contact Information for Interdisciplinary Courses of Interest 

Updated 9/6/23 

MPA and graduate certificate students have the opportunity to take courses outside of the Political 
Science (PLSC) Department. For more information about these courses, please see the information below. 
 

COURSE PREFIX & SUBJECT CONTACT INFORMATION FOR ADVISING 

ACC Accounting Graduate Business Programs, Hill Hall, 734.487.4444, 
cob.graduate@emich.edu 
Dr. Stephanie Newell, Interim Associate Dean, 
snewell@emich.edu 

AMA Arts 
Administration 

306 King, 734.487.1883 
Susan Badger Booth, Program Director of Arts & Entertainment 
Management/ Arts Administration, sbooth1@emich.edu 

ECON Economics 703 Pray Harrold, 734.487.0001 
Dr. Mehmet Yaya, Graduate Program Coordinator, 
myaya@emich.edu 

EDLD Educational 
Leadership 

304 Porter, 734.487.0255 
Dr. Ronald Flowers, Graduate Advising Coordinator, Department 
of Leadership & Counseling, rflowers@emich.edu 

GEOG Geography 140 Strong Hall, 734.487.0218 
Dr. Christine Clark, Department Head, Geography & Geology, 
cclark7@emich.edu 

GHPR Historical 
Preservation 

140 Strong Hall, 734.487.0218 
Dr. Christine Clark, Department Head, Geography & Geology, 
cclark7@emich.edu 

HLAD Health 
Administration 

313 Marshall, 734.487.4096 
Dr. Colleen Croxall, School Director, School of Health Sciences, 
colleen.croxall@emich.edu 

LAW Law Graduate Business Programs, Hill Hall, 734.487.4444, 
cob.graduate@emich.edu 
Dr. Stephanie Newell, Interim Associate Dean, 
snewell@emich.edu 

MGMT Management Graduate Business Programs, Hill Hall, 734.487.4444, 
cob.graduate@emich.edu 
Dr. Stephanie Newell, Interim Associate Dean, 
snewell@emich.edu 

MKTG Marketing  Graduate Business Programs, Hill Hall, 734.487.4444, 
cob.graduate@emich.edu 
Dr. Stephanie Newell, Interim Associate Dean, 
snewell@emich.edu 

SOCL Sociology 712 Pray Harrold, 734.487.0012 
Dr. Rachel Schroeder, Sociology Graduate Coordinator, 
rschroe8@emich.edu 

SWKE Social Work 317 Marshall, 734.487.6807 
Dave Evoy, Student Services Coordinator, devoy@emich.edu 

URP Urban and 
Regional Planning  

140 Strong Hall, 734.487.0218 
Dr. Heather Khan Welsh, Graduate Advisor and Professor, 
hkhan3@emich.edu 

 


